January 11, 2007

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1131

- Page 1, line 3, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "installers" with "drillers" and replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 2, line 3, replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "installers" with "drillers"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "installers" with "drillers"
- Page 3, line 7, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 3, line 8, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 3, line 9, replace "one year" with "two thousand forty installation hours" and replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 3, line 10, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 3, line 12, replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 3, line 17, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 4, line 3, replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 7, replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 11, replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 12, replace "installer" with "driller" and replace "installing" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 13, replace "installer" with "driller"
- Page 4, line 14, replace the first "installation" with "drilling" and replace the second "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 15, replace "installing" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 19, replace "installation" with "drilling" and replace "installation" with "drilling"
- Page 4, line 25, replace "installers" with "drillers"

Page 4, line 27, replace "installers" with "drillers"

Page 5, line 4, replace "install" with "drill"

Renumber accordingly